STREET NAME

Maple Street

Maple Street

Maple Street

Maple Street
Mapleview Terrace

Market Street

Maxfield Street
Maxfield Street

Maxfield Street

Maxfield Street

Maxfield Street

McGurk Street

Mechanics Lane
Merrills Wharf

Merrimac Street

Merrimac Street

Middle Street

Middle Street

Mill Road
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INTERSECTING STREET CABLE PLAN
Tremont Street to Mo Cable
Rotch Street
Tremont Street to 77
Chancery Street
Chancery Street to 76
Orchard Street
At Rockdale Avenue 88
West of Tremont Street TTA
Pleasant Street to 23
Sixth Street
At Purchase Street 1
At Pleasant Street 954
Pleasant Street to a5
County Street
At County Street a2
County Street to 96
Cottage Street
Cove Street to 134
Welcome Street

25
Frontage Rd 177A
At Summer Street 188A-137-188

At Purchase Street

County Street to
Sixth Street

Sixth Street to
Pleasant Street (East)

E. of Acushnet Ave.

14

27

26

156

CONDUIT PLAN #

348

346-347-348

174177

248
344A

205,206,212

178
178

178-180

180

180-322-182

359

183A
534

383-383A-
383B

38

190-191-192

190

439



