## PAGE -13- OF 24

STREET NAME	INTERSECTING STREET	CABLE PLAN	CONDUIT PLAN#
Maple Street	Tremont Street to Rotch Street	No Cable	348
Maple Street	Tremont Street to Chancery Street	77	346-347-348
Maple Street	Chancery Street to Orchard Street	76	174-177
Maple Street	At Rockdale Avenue	88	248
Mapleview Terrace	West of Tremont Street	77A	344A
Market Street	Pleasant Street to Sixth Street	23	205,206,212
Maxfield Street	At Purchase Street	11	178
Maxfield Street	At Pleasant Street	95A	178
Maxfield Street	Pleasant Street to County Street	95	178-180
Maxfield Street	At County Street	82	180
Maxfield Street	County Street to Cottage Street	96	180-322-182
McGurk Street	Cove Street to Welcome Street	134	359
Mechanics Lane		25	183A
Merrills Wharf	Frontage Rd	177A	534
Merrimac Street	At Summer Street	188A-137-188	383-383A- 383B
Merrimac Street	At Purchase Street	14	381
Middle Street	County Street to Sixth Street	27	190-191-192
Middle Street	Sixth Street to Pleasant Street (East)	26	190
Mill Road	E. of Acushnet Ave.	156	439
Mill Road		156	439